Cleveland State University call 2024

TUITION GUARANTEE 24/25 COHORT Spring 2025
Undergraduate Fee Schedule summer 2025

1 $536.35 $766.40 $812.40
2 1,072.70 1,532.80 1,624.80
3 1,609.05 2,299.20 2,437.20
4 2,145.40 3,065.60 3,249.60
5 2,681.75 3,832.00 4,062.00
6 3,218.10 4,598.40 4,874.40
7 3,754.45 5,364.80 5,686.80
8 4,290.80 6,131.20 6,499.20
9 4,827.15 6,897.60 7,311.60
10 5,363.50 7,664.00 8,124.00
11 5,899.85 8,430.40 8,936.40
12 6,436.20 9,196.80 9,748.80
13 6,436.20 9,196.80 9,748.80
14 6,436.20 9,196.80 9,748.80
15 6,436.20 9,196.80 9,748.80
16 6,436.20 9,196.80 9,748.80
17 6,436.20 9,196.80 9,748.80
18 6,436.20 9,196.80 9,748.80
19 6,972.55 9,963.20 10,561.20
The tuition credit band for Undergraduate Students is 12 - 18 credit hours. Exceptions to this published|refund y
considered (Alternatively scheduled and Summer courses are prorated) Eor more information please visit the Bursar

(www.csuohio.edu/bursar/refunds )

Late Payment Fee (for students not on a payment plan)

Late Registration / Late Add (after the end of the term) Out of state (International) fees plus $200.00. ($200.00 minimum)
Returned Check / Returned E-Check / Returned Credit Card $30.00 (plus other applicable penalties)
RTA U-Pass Fee (required for each semester) $57.50 fee if enrolled in 1 or more credit hours on main campus

Upon enroliment, all students will be added to a 5-month budget payment plan for the Fall and Spring semesters (a 3-month plan for
Summer). The first installment must be paid on the Monday prior to the first day of the semester. For more information, visit the Bursar's
website ( www.csuohio.edu/bursar/payment-plans )

A financial hold is placed on all student accounts that are not current on their payment due schedule. Future enrollment may be cancelled
if monthly payments are not made timely.

After the semester begins, additional fees are due at the time of late registration or adds.

Board Approved January 18, 2024 This Fee Schedule is subject to change without notice by action of the Board of Trustees.
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